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Screwing and drilling

FHE 2-22 SDS-plus Order no. 413.674

Rotary hammer drill, 2,3 kg, SDS-plus

Light-weight and handy 710 watt fixing hammer shaped like a gun

- Clockwise/anti-clockwise rotation with switchover via carbon brush reverser. As a result,
almost identical torque in both directions of rotation
Hammer drilling
Depth limit gauge: for precision drilling
Max.drilling range up to 22 mm in concrete

- Accelerator switch with lock-on function

- Ideally suited for drilling/hammer drilling, diameter 4-12 mm in concrete for attachment of
dowels and anchors

Technical attributes

No load speed
Blows per minute

Single impact energy
(EPTA)

Max. drill hole @ in
concrete

Max. drill hole @ in steel
Max. drill hole @ in wood
Power input
Tool fixture

Weight

Standard equipment
1 handle

1 drill depth stop

1 carrying case L-BOXX®
136

1 caseinsert

FHE 2-22
SDS-plus

1400 rpm
4300 bpm

2,13

22 mm

13 mm
26 mm
710 watt
SDS-plus
2,3kg

414.085



