FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH

Bahnhofstrasse 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



Screwing and drilling

FHE 2-22 SDS-plus

Order no. 413.674



Technical attributes	FHE 2-22 SDS-plus
No load speed	1400 rpm
Blows per minute	4300 bpm
Single impact energy (EPTA)	2,1 J
Max. drill hole Ø in concrete	22 mm
Max. drill hole Ø in steel	13 mm
Max. drill hole Ø in wood	26 mm
Power input	710 watt
Tool fixture	SDS-plus
Weight	2,3 kg

Rotary hammer drill, 2,3 kg, SDS-plus

- · Light-weight and handy 710 watt fixing hammer shaped like a gun
- Clockwise/anti-clockwise rotation with switchover via carbon brush reverser. As a result, almost identical torque in both directions of rotation
- · Hammer drilling
- Depth limit gauge: for precision drilling
- Max.drilling range up to 22 mm in concrete
- Accelerator switch with lock-on function
- Ideally suited for drilling/hammer drilling, diameter 4-12 mm in concrete for attachment of dowels and anchors

Standard equipment	
1 handle	
1 drill depth stop	
1 carrying case L-BOXX® 136	414.085
1 case insert	